- 1NoVva

Plus Calcium + TE

twovaPlus
Calcium+TE

| 5-0-04+ 2TCalI+TE
i

\\ The perfect package for calcium-starved crops

5 0 0 27 Ik

N P20s K20 Cao

Fertigation

Description

Nova Plus Calcium + TE is a vital source of calcium for your crops: it forms strong cell walls, ensuring
consistently good-quality fruit and a longer shelf life. It also displaces sodium salts in the soil to help
maintain your soil's structure, enriching the soil with nitrogen and a full package of trace elements. Its
flake format is less likely to compact in transportation or storage, and it's 100% water-soluble: the
perfect thing for fertigation or hydroponics, or you could use it as a foliar feed.

Guaranteed analysis

Oxide
N Total Nitrogen 15%
Nitrate nitrogen (N-NO,) 14.4%
Ammoniacal nitrogen (N-NH,) 0.8%

P,0g Phosphorus Pentoxide 0%


https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-gb/agriculture/brands/nova/
https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-gb/agriculture/brands/nova/
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);

K20

Ca0o

Cu

Fe

Mn

Mo

Zn

Benefits

\ Efficient source of nitrogen, calcium, and trace elements

W\ Can improve your fruit's quality and shelf life

\ Easy to dissolve

Application rates

Potassium Oxide

Calcium Oxide

Water soluble (CaO)

Boron

Water soluble (B)

Copper

Water soluble (Cu)

Iron

Water soluble (Fe)

Manganese

Water soluble (Mn)

Molybdenum

Water soluble (Mo)

Zinc

Water soluble (Zn)

0%

27%

27%

0.025%
0.025%

0.01%
0.01%

0.07%
0.07%

0.04%
0.04%

0.004%
0.004%

0.025%
0.025%



Recommended dilution rate for stock solutions: 25-30 kg / 100 | water

Trail first on a small scale before changing the rate, or any other variables, As circumstances can differ and the
application of our products is beyond our control, ICL cannot be held responsible for any adverse results.

How to use

ﬁ Calcium is one of the nutrients with low mobility in plants, so it should be applied continuously
throughout the entire growth period. Nova Plus Calcium + TE is recommended for all crops, especially
for those sensitive to calcium, like fruits or vegetables.

e It can be used by any fertigation system, and provides optimal growth of vegetation, and an adequate
calcium level in plant tissues to improve transport conditions of the final produce, shelf life, and quality.

a If you need more information, please contact your technical support.

Attention

Please contact your ICL Technical Area Sales Manager for more detailed advice.

https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-gb/agriculture/products/nova-plus-calcium-te/
: 13/05/2024

ICL Growing Solutions marketing.ukire@icl-group.com AICL



https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-gb/agriculture/products/nova-plus-calcium-te/

