



Plus Calcium + TE

The perfect package for calcium-starved crops

15 | 0 | 0 | 27 | TE N P205 K20 Ca0



### Description

Nova Plus Calcium + TE is a vital source of calcium for your crops: it forms strong cell walls, ensuring consistently good-quality fruit and a longer shelf life. It also displaces sodium salts in the soil to help maintain your soil's structure, enriching the soil with nitrogen and a full package of trace elements. Its flake format is less likely to compact in transportation or storage, and it's 100% water-soluble: the perfect thing for fertigation or hydroponics, or you could use it as a foliar feed.

### Guaranteed analysis

### Oxide

Ν	Total Nitrogen	15%
	Nitrate nitrogen (N-NO <sub>3</sub> )	14.4%
	Ammoniacal nitrogen (N-NH <sub>4</sub> )	0.8%
P <sub>2</sub> O <sub>5</sub>	Phosphorus Pentoxide	0%

K <sub>2</sub> O	Potassium Oxide	0%
СаО	Calcium Oxide	27%
	Water soluble (CaO)	27%
В	Boron	0.025%
	Water soluble (B)	0.025%
Cu	Copper	0.01%
	Water soluble (Cu)	0.01%
Fe	Iron	0.07%
	Water soluble (Fe)	0.07%
Mn	Manganese	0.04%
	Water soluble (Mn)	0.04%
Мо	Molybdenum	0.004%
	Water soluble (Mo)	0.004%
Zn	Zinc	0.025%
	Water soluble (Zn)	0.025%

## Benefits

- $\boldsymbol{\boldsymbol{\chi}}$  Efficient source of nitrogen, calcium, and trace elements
- $\boldsymbol{\boldsymbol{\backslash}}$  Can improve your fruit's quality and shelf life
- **♦** Easy to dissolve

# Application rates

Recommended dilution rate for stock solutions: 25-30 kg / 100 l water

Trail first on a small scale before changing the rate, or any other variables, As circumstances can differ and the application of our products is beyond our control, ICL cannot be held responsible for any adverse results.

### How to use

- Calcium is one of the nutrients with low mobility in plants, so it should be applied continuously throughout the entire growth period. Nova Plus Calcium + TE is recommended for all crops, especially for those sensitive to calcium, like fruits or vegetables.
- 2 It can be used by any fertigation system, and provides optimal growth of vegetation, and an adequate calcium level in plant tissues to improve transport conditions of the final produce, shelf life, and quality.
- 3 If you need more information, please contact your technical support.

#### Attention

Please contact your ICL Technical Area Sales Manager for more detailed advice.

https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-gb/agriculture/products/nova-plus-calcium-te/ : 13/05/2024

ICL Growing Solutions marketing.ukire@icl-group.com

**ÀICL**